



San Antonio Water System
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 04/24/2020

Prepared By : S. Manzello

Solicitation No : CO-00328

Job # : 19-4510

Proposal : BPC Central Large Diameter Package 2

Price List

Line No	Item No	Item Description	Unit	CO-00328 - 1_SAK CONSTRUCTION			CO-00328 - 2_TEXAS PRIDE UTILITIES LLC			CO-00328 - 3_CRUZ TEC INC		
				Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	103.1	Remove Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF	\$11.00	16	\$176.00	\$5.00	16	\$80.00	\$6.00	16	\$96.00
2	103.3	Remove Concrete Sidewalks and Driveways (COSA Spec)	SF	\$11.00	112	\$1,232.00	\$5.00	112	\$560.00	\$6.00	112	\$672.00
3	203.1	Tack Coat (COSA Spec)	GAL	\$23.00	10	\$230.00	\$20.00	10	\$200.00	\$12.00	10	\$120.00
4	205.3	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type C (3" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$60.00	120	\$7,200.00	\$58.00	120	\$6,960.00	\$86.00	120	\$10,320.00
5	206.1	Asphalt Treated Base (ATB) (10" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$109.00	100	\$10,900.00	\$60.00	100	\$6,000.00	\$85.00	100	\$8,500.00
6	413	Flowable Fill (COSA Spec)	CY	\$150.00	10	\$1,500.00	\$120.00	10	\$1,200.00	\$190.00	10	\$1,900.00
7	500.1	Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF	\$42.00	16	\$672.00	\$40.00	16	\$640.00	\$27.00	16	\$432.00
8	502.1	Concrete Sidewalks - Conventionally Formed (COSA Spec)	SY	\$421.00	6	\$2,526.00	\$100.00	6	\$600.00	\$93.00	6	\$558.00
9	503.2	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway - Commercial (COSA Spec)	SY	\$421.00	9	\$3,789.00	\$120.00	9	\$1,080.00	\$125.00	9	\$1,125.00
10	530.1	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec) - (E. Jones Ave.)	LS	\$12,600.00	1	\$12,600.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$38,500.00	1	\$38,500.00
11	530.1	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec) - (N. Cherry Ave.)	LS	\$16,800.00	1	\$16,800.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$39,200.00	1	\$39,200.00
12	530.1	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec) - (Roosevelt Ave.)	LS	\$10,500.00	1	\$10,500.00	\$8,200.00	1	\$8,200.00	\$41,500.00	1	\$41,500.00
13	535.1	4-inch Wide Yellow Line (COSA Spec)	LF	\$1.00	200	\$200.00	\$10.00	200	\$2,000.00	\$13.00	200	\$2,600.00
14	535.2	4-inch Wide White Line (COSA Spec)	LF	\$1.00	50	\$50.00	\$10.00	50	\$500.00	\$12.50	50	\$625.00
15	550	Trench Excavation Protection (COSA Spec)	LF	\$21.00	160	\$3,360.00	\$1.00	160	\$160.00	\$5.00	160	\$800.00
16	851	Adjust Existing Manholes (new watertight ring and cover)	EA	\$6,300.00	4	\$25,200.00	\$2,600.00	4	\$10,400.00	\$3,600.00	4	\$14,400.00
17	852.1	Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0'-6' depth) 4' Dia	EA	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00	\$9,750.00	1	\$9,750.00
18	852.2	Extra Depth Manholes (greater than 6')	VF	\$100.00	6	\$600.00	\$800.00	6	\$4,800.00	\$450.00	6	\$2,700.00
19	854.1	Sanitary sewer laterals, all sizes, all depths	LF	\$210.00	95	\$19,950.00	\$120.00	95	\$11,400.00	\$95.00	95	\$9,025.00
20	854.2	Two-way service line cleanout at property line	EA	\$2,100.00	4	\$8,400.00	\$800.00	4	\$3,200.00	\$1,350.00	4	\$5,400.00
21	860	Sanitary sewer vertical stack	VF	\$260.00	25	\$6,500.00	\$100.00	25	\$2,500.00	\$350.00	25	\$8,750.00
22	864-S2	Bypass Pumping - Large Diameter (E. Jones Ave.)	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$104,000.00	1	\$104,000.00	\$60,782.00	1	\$60,782.00
23	864-S2	Bypass Pumping - Large Diameter (N. Cherry Ave.)	LS	\$29,000.00	1	\$29,000.00	\$68,000.00	1	\$68,000.00	\$93,386.00	1	\$93,386.00
24	864-S2	Bypass Pumping - Large Diameter (Roosevelt Ave.)	LS	\$132,000.00	1	\$132,000.00	\$122,000.00	1	\$122,000.00	\$137,799.00	1	\$137,799.00
25	866	Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (18" through 24" Diameter)	LF	\$13.00	260	\$3,380.00	\$38.00	260	\$9,880.00	\$12.50	260	\$3,250.00
26	866	Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (greater than 30" Diameter)	LF	\$24.00	410	\$9,840.00	\$44.00	410	\$18,040.00	\$15.50	410	\$6,355.00
27	901.1	Install 24" CIPP Sanitary Sewer Pipe (Hot Water), all depths	LF	\$280.00	260	\$72,800.00	\$220.00	260	\$57,200.00	\$155.00	260	\$40,300.00
28	901.1	Install 36" CIPP Sanitary Sewer Pipe (Hot Water), all depths	LF	\$200.00	410	\$82,000.00	\$230.00	410	\$94,300.00	\$205.00	410	\$84,050.00
29	910.1	Manhole Rehabilitation	VF	\$240.00	58	\$13,920.00	\$400.00	58	\$23,200.00	\$450.00	58	\$26,100.00
30	1020	Allowance 1: Cleaning, Removal, Transportation and Disposal of Tile Material	ALW	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00
31	1103.1	Point repairs for 21" or 24" Diameter, (10'-15' depth) including up to 9 LF of piping	EA	\$8,000.00	2	\$16,000.00	\$8,000.00	2	\$16,000.00	\$16,500.00	2	\$33,000.00



San Antonio Water System
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 04/24/2020

Prepared By : S. Manzello

Solicitation No : CO-00328

Job # : 19-4510

Proposal : BPC Central Large Diameter Package 2

Price List

Line No	Item No	Item Description	Unit	CO-00328 - 1_SAK CONSTRUCTION			CO-00328 - 2_TEXAS PRIDE UTILITIES LLC			CO-00328 - 3_CRUZ TEC INC		
				Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
32	1103.1	Point repairs for 30" or 36" Diameter, (10'-15' depth) including up to 9 LF of piping	EA	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00
33	1103.2	Extra length point repair, 21" or 24" Diameter, all depths	LF	\$200.00	60	\$12,000.00	\$200.00	60	\$12,000.00	\$450.00	60	\$27,000.00
34	1103.2	Extra length point repair, 30" or 36" Diameter, all depths	LF	\$200.00	10	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	10	\$2,000.00	\$350.00	10	\$3,500.00
35	1103.3	Obstruction removal by remote devices	EA	\$100.00	2	\$200.00	\$600.00	2	\$1,200.00	\$450.00	2	\$900.00
36	1109	Service Reconnection, (w/ open cut excavation, 10'-15' depth, including up to 5 LF from the main)	EA	\$9,500.00	4	\$38,000.00	\$4,000.00	4	\$16,000.00	\$7,500.00	4	\$30,000.00
37	100	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION, MAX 10% OF LINE ITEMS 1-36)	LS	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$67,000.00	1	\$67,000.00	\$79,139.50	1	\$79,139.50
38	101	PREPARING ROW, MAX 5% OF LINE (ITEMS 1-36)	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$32,000.00	1	\$32,000.00	\$39,569.75	1	\$39,569.75
			Total			\$681,525.00			\$769,300.00			\$910,104.25
Calendar Days To Complete : 120			As Read			\$681,525.00			\$769,300.00			\$910,104.25